
Latte 
Flat white 
Cappuccino
Mocha 
Dirty chai latte 
Chai latte 
Long black  
Hot chocolate
Macchiato

Espresso 
Piccolo
Babychino

Pot of Tea - $6.00
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea, Chamomile and
Peppermint.  

Hot Drinks
S                 L
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00

$4.00
$4.50
$1.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00

$5.00

Café Snacks 
Toasted Sandwich - $7.00
Cheese, ham and tomato 

Breaky Wrap - $13.90
Bacon, eggs, hash brown and bbq sauce 

Turkish Sandwich - $10.00
Cheese, chicken, onion and mayonnaise

Croissant - $8.00
Ham and cheese 

Assortment of cakes and muffins 
Ask our friendly team about our homemade 
cake selection.

Café Menu
 Open 7 days a week

Iced Coffee -  $8.50
Topped with Ice cream and cream

Iced Chocolate - $8.50
Topped with Ice cream and Cream

Iced latte
Iced mocha 
Iced chai 
Iced long black
Iced dirty chai

Syrups 
Decaf 
Extra shot 
Alternative milk 

Cold Drinks

Extras
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.00
$6.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

Milkshakes - $7.00
Caramel, chocolate, strawberry and vanilla

Juice - $6.00
Pineapple, orange, apple, cranberry and tomato

Enjoy a freshly brewed coffee, tea, juice or milkshake along with out tasty menu


