

Café Menu

Open 7 days a week

Café Snacks

Toasted Sandwich - \$7.00

Cheese, ham and tomato

Breaky Wrap - \$13.90

Bacon, eggs, hash brown and bbq sauce

Turkish Sandwich - \$10.00

Cheese, chicken, onion and mayonnaise

Croissant - \$8.00

Ham and cheese

Assortment of cakes and muffins

Ask our friendly team about our homemade cake selection.

Hot Drinks

	S	L
Latte	\$5.00	\$6.00
Flat white	\$5.00	\$6.00
Cappuccino	\$5.00	\$6.00
Mocha	\$5.00	\$6.00
Dirty chai latte	\$5.00	\$6.00
Chai latte	\$5.00	\$6.00
Long black	\$5.00	\$6.00
Hot chocolate	\$5.00	\$6.00
Macchiato	\$4.00	\$5.00
Espresso	\$4.00	\$5.00
Piccolo	\$4.50	
Babychino	\$1.00	

Pot of Tea - \$6.00

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea, Chamomile and Peppermint.

Cold Drinks

Iced Coffee - \$8.50

Topped with Ice cream and cream

Iced Chocolate - \$8.50

Topped with Ice cream and Cream

Iced latte	\$6.50
Iced mocha	\$6.50
Iced chai	\$6.50
Iced long black	\$6.00
Iced dirty chai	\$6.00

Juice - \$6.00

Pineapple, orange, apple, cranberry and tomato

Milkshakes - \$7.00

Caramel, chocolate, strawberry and vanilla

Extras

Syrups	\$1.00
Decaf	\$1.00
Extra shot	\$1.00
Alternative milk	\$1.00

Enjoy a freshly brewed coffee, tea, juice or milkshake along with out tasty menu